 Part Number Mongoose Exhaust Systems - February 2010 Listings Type Tails
2010 Retail Ex
VAT
2010 Retail Inc.
VAT @ 17.5%  Part Number Dimensions
BMW
BMS001 BMW Mini Cooper & One (mk1) (Single 3" round rolled in) 8 A £288.75 £339.28 BMS001
BMS004 BMW E30 325i 87 – 91 Three piece systems only, Twin entry into back box (Twin 3.5" Round tails) 3 K £386.93 £454.64 BMS004 153 x 45 x 35 (17Kg)

VX020-1 Vauxhall Astra Mk5 CDTi Downpipe £231.00 £271.43 VX020-1
VX020-2 Vauxhall Astra Mk5 CDTi CAT replacement £138.60 £162.86 VX020-2
TAIL PIPE KEY SYSTEM TYPE KEY
A - Single 3" round rolled out 1 - Full system, from turbo back
B - Single 3.5" round rolled out CAT - Full system with sports CAT
B2 - Single 3.5" Slash cut 2 - Full system, from O.E. manifold back
C - Single 4" round rolled out 3 - From end of O.E. downpipe back
D - Twin 2.5" DTM 4 - From end of O.E. downpipe back, including CAT replacement
E - 5" Round CATX2 - From end of O.E. downpipe back, including sports CAT
E2 - Twin 3" Round Slash Cut
F - Twin 3" round rolled in 5 - Not used
G - Single 3.5" round rolled in 6 - From end of O.E. downpipe back, optional downpipe available
H - 6" x 4" Oval 7 - Without 1 of the 2 CAT replacement pipes
Prices are subject to change
Co-ordSport Ltd
Tel: +44 (0)121 661 6263
 Part Number Mongoose Exhaust Systems - February 2010 Listings Type Tails
2010 Retail Ex
VAT
2010 Retail Inc.
VAT @ 17.5%  Part Number Dimensions
H2 - Twin 6" x 4" Oval (one each side of car) 8 - From O.E. CAT back
H3 - TRI Oval (Single tail pipe) 9 - Half system
I - Single 3" round rolled in 10 - Full system, from O.E. CAT back
J - Single oval tail rolled out 11- Full system, without CAT replacement
K - Twin 3.5" round rolled in (Together) 12 - Full system including CAT replacement
L - Twin 3" round straight pipe (one each side of car)
M - Twin 3" DTM O.E.- Original equipment
N - Twin 2.5" round rolled in CAT - Catalytic convertor
O - Single round 4" rolled in CRP - Cat replacement pipe
O2 - Twin round 4" rolled in (one each side of car)
P - Twin 3.5" round silenced rolled in (one each side of car)
P2 - Twin 3.5" round  slash cut (one each side of car)
P3 - Twin 3.5" rolled in, slash cut
Q - Single Oval 4.5" x 3"
Q2 - Twin Oval 4.5" x 3"
R - Single round 4" straight pipe / slash cut
R2 - Twin round 4" Slash cut (One each side)
R3 - Single 4" Rolled in slash cut
R4 - Twin round 4" Slash cut rolled in (One each side)
S - Single round 4.5" straight pipe / slash cut
S2 - Twin 4.5" Slash cut (one each side of car)
T - Quad 3" round rolled in tails (two each side of car)
U - Twin 3" round silenced rolled in (one each side of car)
V - Twin 3" round rolled in, slash cut
V2 - Twin 3" round slash cut
W - Twin oval rolled in, slash cut (2 x 95mm x 70mm)
X - Single 3" round rolled in, slash cut
Y - Twin oval rolled in
Z - Twin 4" round rolled out, one each side of car.
Prices are subject to change
Co-ordSport Ltd